


RAIDERX

_ — PARTSLIST _
NO Designation Qry NO Designation Quy
1 BoliMeaSs 4 38| stator 1
2| eylinder head I 29 | rotor 1
3 | cylinder head gaskst 2 40 | brearing 62002 1
4 valve plate 2 41 | wave washer 335 |
& | valve platc gasket 2 42 | Leave the heirt switch scalchonrd 1
8 | valveclack 2 43 | Leave the heart switch 1
T Sell the son 4 44 The elecirical engineering cover 1
| 8 eylinder 2 45 | Lead the breeze cover blocks the plank 1
| 8 | eylinder gasket 2 46 | bolt MSx30 3
10 | piston ring 4 47 | Breezs leaf 1
| 11 | 0il wreath 2 48 | Block the tumn 14 1
| 12 | piston 2 48 | Lead the breezs cover 1
13 | piston pin 2 B0 | The high pressure tube -]
14 | circlip 4 51 | Mut MB 1
15 | conncting rod 2 52 | Unioad the lotus tube 4
16 | rubber gasket 1 53 | The outside is hexangular bolt M3x25 1
1T | crank case cover 1 o4 | One-way valve 4
18 | balt M3x16 6 56 | Axle 1
19 | oil leveler gasket 1 56 | Axleset 2
20 | wil leveler 1 57 | Wheel 2
21 | boli Méx10 1 58 | Block up the head 2
22 | Ocirclip p5.6xpl s 1 58 | NutMI0 2
23 | hex bolt MEx22(left) 1 80 | Even mat 2
24 | crank 1 @1 | Thecachment fill 4
25 | crank case i 2 | The vutside is hexangular bolt MBx25 1
26 | holt M6x4D 8 63 | Rubber mat 2
27 | sealing ring i 64 | Defend the loose nut M8 2
28 | brearing 6204 1 66 | Combine the tight nut 2
20 | Start the electric capacity 1 66 | The support is total to become 1
30 | Nut M8 2 67 | Safe valve 1
[ 731 | Revolve the clecwic capacity | 1 58 | Quickly change 1o deal with contact K
32 | Prop up the plank 1 9 | Manometer 2
33 | bolt M3x2S 4 70 | Pressure switch 2
34 | Direct shipping links 1 71 | Plug line 1
| 35 | Connect the conncctor 1 72 | Rubber hand handle 1
| 36 | Curved head of right angle 1 73 1




